
Futás 7 km abszolút
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 11 Juhász András F 1973-1993 1 25:05
2 66 Ostoróczki Ferenc F 1953-1973 1 28:08
3 23 Staicu Simona N 1953-1973 1 30:03
4 76 Boncsér Zoltán - Zoncsi F 1953-1973 2 30:23
5 38 Turschl Bence F 1998- 1 31:03
6 47 Fehér László F 1973-1993 2 31:13
7 32 Sági Viktória N 1973-1993 1 31:42
8 46 Bíró Dominik F 1998- 2 31:46
9 65 Somorjai András F 1973-1993 3 32:40
10 31 Vajkovics Viktória N 1998- 1 32:54
11 8 Keresztesi Erika N 1973-1993 2 33:08
12 22 Szekeres Ferenc F -1952 1 33:15
13 64 Csere Sára N 1973-1993 3 33:37
14 74 Kıhalmi István F 1953-1973 3 35:13
15 100 Benedek Tibor F 1973-1993 4 35:14
16 44 Bíró Zsombor F 1998- 3 37:25
17 1 Kelı Sára N 1953-1973 2 39:02
18 67 Kıhalmi Emese N 1998- 2 39:22
19 77 Kıhalmi Mónika Virág N 1998- 3 40:18
20 262 Dodonka Orsolya N 1973-1993 4 40:40
21 45 Koren Pál F 1953-1973 4 41:16
22 99 Fekete Zsófia N 1973-1993 5 42:08
23 48 dr. Lampert Katalin N 1973-1993 6 43:59
24 30 Tuduka Erika N 1953-1973 3 44:10
25 41 Derecskey Veronika N 1973-1993 7 44:17
26 98 Tóth Gergely F 1973-1993 5 44:23
27 151 Dr. Horváth-Riskó Csaba F 1953-1973 5 44:26
28 86 Huszár Gabriella N 1973-1993 8 45:08
29 249 Fülöp Miklós F 1973-1993 6 45:27
30 12 Szántó István F -1952 2 45:30
31 62 Kozma Enikı N 1973-1993 9 45:40
32 93 Bácskainé Csekı Nóra N 1953-1973 4 45:57
33 75 Gyarmati Katalin N 1973-1993 10 46:22
34 19 Nábelek Ádám F 1994-1997 1 46:48
35 96 Nagy Judit N 1953-1973 5 46:53
36 2 Pap Éva N 1973-1993 11 48:51
37 79 Koren Tamás F 1953-1973 6 50:56
38 63 Tóth Dénes F -1952 3 53:59

Futás 7 km nıi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 23 Staicu Simona N 1953-1973 1 30:03
2 32 Sági Viktória N 1973-1993 1 31:42
3 31 Vajkovics Viktória N 1998- 1 32:54
4 8 Keresztesi Erika N 1973-1993 2 33:08
5 64 Csere Sára N 1973-1993 3 33:37
6 1 Kelı Sára N 1953-1973 5 39:02
7 67 Kıhalmi Emese N 1998- 2 39:22
8 77 Kıhalmi Mónika Virág N 1998- 3 40:18
9 262 Dodonka Orsolya N 1973-1993 4 40:40
10 99 Fekete Zsófia N 1973-1993 5 42:08
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11 48 dr. Lampert Katalin N 1973-1993 6 43:59
12 30 Tuduka Erika N 1953-1973 11 44:10
13 41 Derecskey Veronika N 1973-1993 7 44:17
14 86 Huszár Gabriella N 1973-1993 8 45:08
15 62 Kozma Enikı N 1973-1993 9 45:40
16 93 Bácskainé Csekı Nóra N 1953-1973 4 45:57
17 75 Gyarmati Katalin N 1973-1993 10 46:22
18 96 Nagy Judit N 1953-1973 5 46:53
19 2 Pap Éva N 1973-1993 11 48:51

Futás 7 km férfi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 11 Juhász András F 1973-1993 1 25:05
2 66 Ostoróczki Ferenc F 1953-1973 1 28:08
3 76 Boncsér Zoltán - Zoncsi F 1953-1973 2 30:23
4 38 Turschl Bence F 1998- 1 31:03
5 47 Fehér László F 1973-1993 2 31:13
6 46 Bíró Dominik F 1998- 2 31:46
7 65 Somorjai András F 1973-1993 3 32:40
8 22 Szekeres Ferenc F -1952 1 33:15
9 74 Kıhalmi István F 1953-1973 3 35:13
10 100 Benedek Tibor F 1973-1993 4 35:14
11 44 Bíró Zsombor F 1998- 3 37:25
12 45 Koren Pál F 1953-1973 4 41:16
13 98 Tóth Gergely F 1973-1993 5 44:23
14 151 Dr. Horváth-Riskó Csaba F 1953-1973 5 44:26
15 249 Fülöp Miklós F 1973-1993 6 45:27
16 12 Szántó István F -1952 2 45:30
17 19 Nábelek Ádám F 1994-1997 1 46:48
18 79 Koren Tamás F 1953-1973 6 50:56
19 63 Tóth Dénes F -1952 3 53:59

Futás 14 km abszolút
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 250 Bajári Gábor F 1973-1993 1 52:58
2 227 Plesz Botond F 1973-1993 2 53:08
3 240 Sebestyén Zoltán F 1953-1973 1 53:30
4 252 Varga Péter F 1973-1993 3 54:57
5 259 Kányi Róbert F 1973-1993 4 55:50
6 237 Hohnstädt Markus F 1953-1973 2 1:00:05
7 255 Törıcsik Károly F 1973-1993 5 1:01:14
8 232 Csécsei Zoltán F 1973-1993 6 1:01:38
9 251 Günther Ferenc F 1953-1973 3 1:01:52
10 229 Somogyi György F 1973-1993 7 1:04:16
11 219 Pfiszter Attila F 1973-1993 8 1:06:12
12 251 Günther Ferenc F 1953-1973 4 1:07:40
13 209 Csontos Edvard F 1973-1993 9 1:07:42
14 221 Takács Gyula F 1953-1973 5 1:07:50
15 248 Szunyog Erika N 1973-1993 1 1:08:06
16 228 Monoki Tamás F 1953-1973 6 1:09:51
17 207 Tetzl György F 1973-1993 10 1:10:03
18 217 Regula Tamás F 1953-1973 7 1:10:26
19 222 Balogh Tamás F 1973-1993 11 1:10:51
20 235 Kakuk Bence F 1973-1993 12 1:10:53
21 257 Kiss Zoltán F 1953-1973 8 1:10:57
22 208 Bacsa János F 1973-1993 13 1:11:02
23 247 Fekete András F 1973-1993 14 1:12:27
24 202 Dobay Attila F 1953-1973 9 1:13:42
25 231 Nyilas Gábor F 1953-1973 10 1:13:54



26 211 Hódosi Lajos F 1953-1973 11 1:14:10
27 223 Simon Zoltán F 1953-1973 12 1:14:45
28 254 Géczy Andrea N 1973-1993 2 1:16:01
29 225 İzse Attila F 1953-1973 13 1:16:12
30 244 Kralován Attila F 1973-1993 15 1:17:43
31 210 Idei Csaba F 1973-1993 16 1:18:18
32 258 Salamon Alexandra N 1973-1993 3 1:18:58
33 230 Czinkóczki Zsuzsa N 1973-1993 4 1:19:54
34 242 Regısné Kiss Edit N 1953-1973 1 1:20:05
35 201 Dinnyés Illés Attila F 1953-1973 14 1:20:17
36 218 Bencsik Vilmos F 1953-1973 15 1:20:26
37 224 Baksai Zsuzsanna N 1953-1973 2 1:20:28
38 260 Bán Tibor F 1953-1973 16 1:20:31
39 226 Fröhlich henrik F -1952 1 1:21:16
40 213 Nagy Amarilla N 1973-1993 5 1:21:44
41 243 Bánfi Dániel F 1973-1993 17 1:21:47
42 216 kapitány lászló F -1952 2 1:22:12
43 236 Mezısi Gréta N 1973-1993 6 1:26:46
44 261 Horváth Attila F 1973-1993 18 1:26:47
45 253 Nagy Balázs F 1953-1973 17 1:27:53
46 246 Bozó Pál F -1952 3 1:28:55
47 220 Forgács Imre F 1973-1993 19 1:35:50
48 205 Lencsés Éva N -1952 1 1:51:22

Futás 14 km nıi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 248 Szunyog Erika N 1973-1993 1 1:08:06
2 254 Géczy Andrea N 1973-1993 2 1:16:01
3 258 Salamon Alexandra N 1973-1993 3 1:18:58
4 230 Czinkóczki Zsuzsa N 1973-1993 4 1:19:54
5 242 Regısné Kiss Edit N 1953-1973 1 1:20:05
6 224 Baksai Zsuzsanna N 1953-1973 2 1:20:28
7 213 Nagy Amarilla N 1973-1993 5 1:21:44
8 236 Mezısi Gréta N 1973-1993 6 1:26:46
9 205 Lencsés Éva N -1952 2 1:51:22

Futás 14 km férfi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 250 Bajári Gábor F 1973-1993 1 52:58
2 227 Plesz Botond F 1973-1993 2 53:08
3 240 Sebestyén Zoltán F 1953-1973 1 53:30
4 252 Varga Péter F 1973-1993 3 54:57
5 259 Kányi Róbert F 1973-1993 4 55:50
6 237 Hohnstädt Markus F 1953-1973 2 1:00:05
7 255 Törıcsik Károly F 1973-1993 5 1:01:14
8 232 Csécsei Zoltán F 1973-1993 6 1:01:38
9 251 Günther Ferenc F 1953-1973 3 1:01:52
10 229 Somogyi György F 1973-1993 7 1:04:16
11 219 Pfiszter Attila F 1973-1993 8 1:06:12
12 251 Günther Ferenc F 1953-1973 4 1:07:40
13 209 Csontos Edvard F 1973-1993 9 1:07:42
14 221 Takács Gyula F 1953-1973 5 1:07:50
15 228 Monoki Tamás F 1953-1973 6 1:09:51
16 207 Tetzl György F 1973-1993 10 1:10:03
17 217 Regula Tamás F 1953-1973 7 1:10:26
18 222 Balogh Tamás F 1973-1993 11 1:10:51
19 235 Kakuk Bence F 1973-1993 12 1:10:53
20 257 Kiss Zoltán F 1953-1973 8 1:10:57
21 208 Bacsa János F 1973-1993 13 1:11:02



22 247 Fekete András F 1973-1993 14 1:12:27
23 202 Dobay Attila F 1953-1973 9 1:13:42
24 231 Nyilas Gábor F 1953-1973 10 1:13:54
25 211 Hódosi Lajos F 1953-1973 11 1:14:10
26 223 Simon Zoltán F 1953-1973 12 1:14:45
27 225 İzse Attila F 1953-1973 13 1:16:12
28 244 Kralován Attila F 1973-1993 15 1:17:43
29 210 Idei Csaba F 1973-1993 16 1:18:18
30 201 Dinnyés Illés Attila F 1953-1973 14 1:20:17
31 218 Bencsik Vilmos F 1953-1973 15 1:20:26
32 260 Bán Tibor F 1953-1973 16 1:20:31
33 226 Fröhlich henrik F -1952 1 1:21:16
34 243 Bánfi Dániel F 1973-1993 17 1:21:47

35 216 kapitány lászló F -1952 2 1:22:12
36 261 Horváth Attila F 1973-1993 18 1:26:47
37 253 Nagy Balázs F 1953-1973 17 1:27:53
38 246 Bozó Pál F -1952 3 1:28:55
39 220 Forgács Imre F 1973-1993 19 1:35:50


